Zittinguitslag
Zitting: Maandagladder2.3
Datum: maandag 27 oktober 2025
Lijn A
Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen
1 A 1  Cassandra Danielson & Jolly Groen
2 A 7  Monique v.d. Zalm & Paul Loohuis
3 A 16 Loes ljpma & Jaap Donkervoort
4 A 3  Marion Noom & Wim Noom
5 A 9 Joke van Huystee & Toos Mostard
6 A 5 Marga Kroon & Kees Brockhoff
(7) A 11 Suzanne Hibner & Jos Kolk
(7) A 14  Kees Kasteel & Gerard Pouw
9 A 15  Annie Nieuwendijk & Leo de Jong
10 A 10  Arry Koetsier & Gerard Nelis
11 A 4  Thea Gorter & Ria Tiemessen
12 A 12  Betty Harte & Herman Harte
13 A 6 Adriaan Koeleman & Mees v.d. Roest
14 A 13  Beatrijs Broekhoven & Lia v. Engelenburg
15 A Yvonne Jongkind & Wim Sinnige
16 A 2  Marijke Dortland & Roos-Marie Wijs
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221,0
197,0
194,0
191,0
183,0
177,0
174,0
174,0
172,0
162,0
157,0
151,0
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137,0
129,0
120,0

%
65,77
58,63
57,74
56,85
54,46
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51,19
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46,73
44,94
44,35
40,77
38,39
35,71
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Lijn B
Paarnamen

Els v.d. Kar & Harry Blom

Adriaan v. Poppel & Ronald Surig
Nelly Freitag & Roos Thomas

Mia v. Geet & Jos v. Velzen

Stien Blommestijn & Miriam Melgers
Hector Poventud & Gerard Wegbrands
Jaap Gorter & Jan Vermeer

Gerda Kroon & Ineke Pohler

Vicky Holzhaus & Coby Hoogeveen
Wil Willems & Tilda v.d. Zwaan

Jan Brugman & Bob Karis

Annet v. Andel & Tineke v.d. Kroon
Henny Garbode & Jessie Vanderdonck
Barbara den Haan & John Titulaer
Loraine Mol & Marty Szabo

Trudy Duinmeijer & Ger Hennevelt
Erny Brandsen & Theo v. Vliet

Jetty Persoon & Ans Sinnema
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263,0
217,0
212,0
210,0
210,0
208,0
207,0
206,0
199,0
198,0
196,0
181,0
179,0
175,0
169,0
163,0
148,0
115,0

%
68,49
56,51
55,21
54,69
54,69
54,17
53,91
53,65
51,82
51,56
51,04
47,14
46,61
45,57
44,01
42,45
38,54
29,95
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Lijn C
Paarnamen

Cora Kolk & Jan Kolk

Henk Kroon & Koos Sneek

Corrie Mantel & Guus Mantel

Hettie Diepgrond & Ans Horstmanshoff
Sophie Rothe & Ted de Gee

Sonja Letteboer & Joop Letteboer
Marjette Kolkman & Corrie Rats
Tonnie Bruine de Bruin & Ank Wahlen
Sandra Zomer & Bastiaan Zomer
Carine Bos & Marijke v.d. Brand

Thea Kasteel & Marian Maas

Annette Eweg & Yvette Gerlof
Bernadette Stronkhorst & Wim Stronkhorst

Lia Woortman & Anne Lammers
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190,5
173,5
172,5
156,8
145,7
149,5
139,0
133,3
132,7
131,8
127,4
125,7
109,5
104,1

%
66,15
62,86
59,90
56,81
52,79
51,91
48,26
46,28
46,08
45,76
44,24
43,65
39,67
36,15
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